
COM-BOX series gives a new angle to the understanding of the wall-type cabinet. New Series;
design, advanced structural advantages, ease of use of the most importantly with the advantage of
unbeatable price advantage has provided superior.

The new COM-BOX wall type cabinets have a loading capacity of 80 kg when mounted on the wall.
2 pieces rails are used in D=450mm cabinets while 4 pieces of rails are used in D=600mm cabinets.
The new COM-BOX has the width of 565mm and depths of 450mm and 600mm. The size alternatives
are offered as 6U, 7U, 9U, 12U, 16U and 20U.

COM-BOX

CAPACITY and VARIETY
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ALL our COM-BOX cabinets are rated for static loads of 80 Kgs



COM-BOX WALL TYPE UNASSEMBLED CABINETS W=565mm D=600mm

FE.WTC06U60DE.XX 6UW=565mmD=600mmDemonteCOM-BOX 6U 565x600x310 19” 212 300 585x620x330 1 13,5 15,0 20 1200x1300x2400 436 593

FE.WTC07U60DE.XX 7UW=565mmD=600mmDemonteCOM-BOX 7U 565x600x355 19” 256 345 585x620x375 1 15,5 17,0 20 1200x1300x2400 436 593

FE.WTC09U60DE.XX 9UW=565mmD=600mmDemonteCOM-BOX 9U 565x600x445 19” 345 435 585x620x465 1 18,5 20,0 16 1200x1300x2280 390 593

FE.WTC12U60DE.XX 12UW=565mmD=600mmDemonteCOM-BOX 12U 565x600x580 19” 479 568 585x620x600 1 23,4 24,9 12 1200x1300x2150 350 593

FE.WTC16U60DE.XX 16UW=565mmD=600mmDemonteCOM-BOX 16U 565x600x755 19” 657 746 585x620x775 1 30,0 31,5 10 1200x1300x2450 346 593

FE.WTC20U60DE.XX 20UW=565mmD=600mmDemonteCOM-BOX 20U 565x600x935 19” 835 924 585x620x955 1 36,7 38,2 8 1200x1300x2250 322 593

Product Code Product Description
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COM-BOX WALL TYPE UNASSEMBLED CABINETS W=565mm D=450mm

FE.WTC06U45DE.XX 6UW=565mmD=450mmDemonteCOM-BOX 6U 565x450x310 19” 212 300 585x470x330 1 10,0 11,5 20 1200x1300x2400 436 443

FE.WTC07U45DE.XX 7UW=565mmD=450mmDemonteCOM-BOX 7U 565x450x355 19” 256 345 585x470x375 1 12,0 13,5 20 1200x1300x2400 436 443

FE.WTC09U45DE.XX 9UW=565mmD=450mmDemonteCOM-BOX 9U 565x450x445 19” 345 435 585x470x465 1 15,0 16,5 16 1200x1300x2280 390 443

FE.WTC12U45DE.XX 12UW=565mmD=450mmDemonteCOM-BOX 12U 565x450x580 19” 479 568 585x470x600 1 19,9 21,4 12 1200x1300x2150 350 443

FE.WTC16U45DE.XX 16UW=565mmD=450mmDemonteCOM-BOX 16U 565x450x755 19” 657 746 585x470x775 1 26,5 28,0 10 1200x1300x2450 346 443

FE.WTC20U45DE.XX 20UW=565mmD=450mmDemonteCOM-BOX 20U 565x450x935 19” 835 924 585x470x955 1 33,2 34,7 8 1200x1300x2250 322 443

Product Code Product Description
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All unassembled COM-BOX cabinets are delivered in
single packs offering protection for the transport.

MODULAR STRUCTURE
With unassembled delivery option, the cabinet provides
75% space saving ensuring 75% transport and stock
advantage.

UNASSEMBLED COST ADVANTAGE

COM-BOX WALL TYPE ASSEMBLED CABINETS W=565mm D=600mm

FE.WTC06U60MN.XX 6UW=565mmD=600mmMontajlıCOM-BOX 6U 565x600x310 19” 212 300 585x620x330 1 13,5 15,0 20 1200x1300x2400 436 593

FE.WTC07U60MN.XX 7UW=565mmD=600mmMontajlıCOM-BOX 7U 565x600x355 19” 256 345 585x620x375 1 15,5 17,0 20 1200x1300x2400 436 593

FE.WTC09U60MN.XX 9UW=565mmD=600mmMontajlıCOM-BOX 9U 565x600x445 19” 345 435 585x620x465 1 18,5 20,0 16 1200x1300x2280 390 593

FE.WTC12U60MN.XX 12UW=565mmD=600mmMontajlıCOM-BOX 12U 565x600x580 19” 479 568 585x620x600 1 23,4 24,9 12 1200x1300x2150 350 593

FE.WTC16U60MN.XX 16UW=565mmD=600mmMontajlıCOM-BOX 16U 565x600x755 19” 657 746 585x620x775 1 30,0 31,5 10 1200x1300x2450 346 593

FE.WTC20U60MN.XX 20UW=565mmD=600mmMontajlıCOM-BOX 20U 565x600x935 19” 835 924 585x620x955 1 36,7 38,2 8 1200x1300x2250 322 593
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COM-BOX WALL TYPE ASSEMBLED CABINETS W=565mm D=450mm

FE.WTC06U45MN.XX 6UW=565mmD=450mmMontajlıCOM-BOX 6U 565x450x310 19” 212 300 585x470x330 1 10,0 11,5 20 1200x1300x2400 436 443

FE.WTC07U45MN.XX 7UW=565mmD=450mmMontajlıCOM-BOX 7U 565x450x355 19” 256 345 585x470x375 1 12,0 13,5 20 1200x1300x2400 436 443

FE.WTC09U45MN.XX 9UW=565mmD=450mmMontajlıCOM-BOX 9U 565x450x445 19” 345 435 585x470x465 1 15,0 16,5 16 1200x1300x2280 390 443

FE.WTC12U45MN.XX 12UW=565mmD=450mmMontajlıCOM-BOX 12U 565x450x580 19” 479 568 585x470x600 1 19,9 21,4 12 1200x1300x2150 350 443

FE.WTC16U45MN.XX 16UW=565mmD=450mmMontajlıCOM-BOX 16U 565x450x755 19” 657 746 585x470x775 1 26,5 28,0 10 1200x1300x2450 346 443

FE.WTC20U45MN.XX 20UW=565mmD=450mmMontajlıCOM-BOX 20U 565x450x935 19” 835 924 585x470x955 1 33,2 34,7 8 1200x1300x2250 322 443
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BOTTOM VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEW

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW REAR VIEW
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